Louisiana Pepsi State Pepsi Championships

Place

/7 --8

/7 --8

5--6

5--6

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

U 20 Boy's Final Results
April 28, 2013 - Holiday Lanes, Bossier City

Name & Association

Vincillette, Cullen

Northshore

Bodenheimer, Brian

New Orleans

Ledet, Cory

New Orleans

Bui, Justin

New Orleans

Moragas, David

New Orleans

Taylor, Deontrae

Gr. Baton Rouge

Snee, Gregory

Gr. Baton Rouge

Broussard, Kyle

New lberia

Scholarship

$

Award

150.00

150.00

175.00

175.00

225.00

275.00

300.00

350.00

$

1,800.00



Louisiana Pepsi State Pepsi Championships

U 20 Girl's Final Results

April 28, 2013 - Holiday Lanes, Bossier City

Place

/7 --8

/7 --8

5--6

5--6

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

Name & Association

Andorf, Nicole

Gr. Baton Rouge

Soudelier, Ashley

Bayou Region

Smith, Kiara

Gr. Baton Rouge

Miller, Morgan

Lafayette

Adams, Kaylene

Bayou Region

McLin, Jessica

Gr. Baton Rouge

Falgoust, Angela

Gr. Baton Rouge

James, Delisa

New Orleans

$

$

$

$

Scholarship
Award

50.00

50.00

/75.00

75.00

100.00

125.00

150.00

200.00

825.00



Louisiana Pepsi State Pepsi Championships
U15 Boy's Final Results
April 28, 2013 - Holiday Lanes, Bossier City

Place

/7 --8

/7 --8

5--6

5--6

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

Name & Association

Taylor, Frederic

Gr. Baton Rouge

Jack Stogner

Northshore

Reine, Adam

North Louisiana

Oeterling, Max

Northshore

Taylor, Cedric

Gr. Baton Rouge

Taylor, Dominic

Gr. Baton Rouge

Bertrand, Austin

Gr. Baton Rouge

Bouligny, Austin

New Orleans

$

$

Scholarship
Award

50.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

150.00

225.00

275.00

$

1,075.00



Louisiana Pepsi State Pepsi Championships
U15 Girl's Final Results
April 28, 2013 - Holiday Lanes, Bossier City

Place

/7 --8

/7 --8

5--6

5--6

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

Name & Association

Leduff, Sarah

Gr. Baton Rouge

Deffes, Allison

Gr. Hammond

Laughlin, Averie

Gr. Baton Rouge

Chapman, Bailee

Gr. Baton Rouge

Taylor, Nicole

North Louisiana

Pipes, Hannah

Morgan City

Cadle, Kai

Gr. Baton Rouge

Engeron, Kayla

New Orleans

$

$

Scholarship
Award

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

75.00

100.00

125.00

175.00

675.00



